RALLY ATTENDEES & INCOME REPORT

RALLY NAME & DATES:

WAGONMASTERS:

First Name(s)

ATTENDEES

Last Name

Amt of
check

Rally
Fee

Addt'l
Person

Pets

Optional
Activity

Optional
Activity

Vendor
Contrib

Refunds

Balance
Restore

Deposit
Date

Comments
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TOTAL $ COLLECTED

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

LESS REFUNDS

$0.00

LESS BALANCE RESTORE TOTAL

$0.00

RALLY INCOME

$0.00

7 Rally Attendees and Income Report
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